
2024 SUMMER SEMESTER REGISTRATION CALENDAR 
Registration and Add/Drop go on continuously during regular business hours with the Academic Coaching 
& Transfer Center (ACT Center) (845) 431-8600 or act@sunydutchess.edu. (see website for office hours) 

 
ACT Center: (845) 431-8600 or act@sunydutchess.edu;  

Registrar: (845) 431-8020 or registrar@sunydutchess.edu;   
Student Financial Services: (845) 431-8060 or financialservices@sunydutchess.edu 

 
 

DATE   REGISTRATION ACTIVITY   LOCATION      
Monday, February 12 Registration for all Summer Sessions Begins  ACT Center  
          act@sunydutchess.edu   

       or myDCC 
 
 
Wednesday, May 22 Summer Session 1 Classes and Full Term Classes ACT Center 

Begin. Registration for these sessions   act@sunydutchess.edu  
can still be done online.      or myDCC or email to: 
                registrar@sunydutchess.edu  
Last Day to Withdraw from Summer Session 1  
and Full Term Classes with 100% Refund 
 
Last Day to Web Drop 
 
 

Thursday, May 23 Last Day to Add Classes for Summer Session 1  ACT Center 
and Full Term      act@sunydutchess.edu 
       or myDCC or email to: 
           registrar@sunydutchess.edu  

 
 
Monday, May 27 MEMORIAL DAY – COLLEGE CLOSED   
  
 
 
Tuesday, May 28 Last Day to Withdraw from Summer Session 1  ACT Center 

with 25% refund      act@sunydutchess.edu  
or myDCC or email to: 

           registrar@sunydutchess.edu  
 
 
Wednesday, June 5 Last Day to Withdraw from Full Term Classes  ACT Center 
   with 25% Refund     act@sunydutchess.edu  

or myDCC or email to: 
              registrar@sunydutchess.edu 
 
 
Tuesday, June 18 Last Day to Withdraw from Summer Session 1  ACT Center 

with a grade of “W”      act@sunydutchess.edu  
or myDCC or email to: 

             registrar@sunydutchess.edu  
 
 
Wednesday, June 19 NO CLASSES in Observance of Juneteenth 
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DATE   REGISTRATION ACTIVITY   LOCATION 
   
Thursday, June 27 Summer Session 1 Classes End/Final Exams 
 
 
July 1st through 5th  MID-SUMMER BREAK – NO CREDIT CLASSES 
 
 
Tuesday, July 2  Summer Session 1 Grades Available to   myDCC  
   Students via myDCC  
 
 
Thursday, July 4 INDEPENDENCE DAY 

COLLEGE CLOSED - NO CREDIT CLASSES 
 
 
Monday, July 8  Summer Session 2 Classes Begin   ACT Center 
   Registration for this session can    act@sunydutchess.edu  
   still be done online      or myDCC or email: 

           registrar@sunydutchess.edu  
Last Day to Withdraw from Summer Session 2 
with 100% Refund  
 
Last Day to Web Drop 
         

 
Tuesday, July 9  Last Day to Add Classes for Summer Session 2 ACT Center 
          act@sunydutchess.edu  
          or myDCC or email: 
              registrar@sunydutchess.edu  
 
Thursday, July 11 Last Day to Drop Summer Session 2 Classes   ACT Center 

with 25% Refund     act@sunydutchess.edu  
or myDCC or email: 

                   registrar@sunydutchess.edu   
 
Monday, July 22 Last Day to Withdraw from Full Term Session   ACT Center   

With a Grade of “W”     act@sunydutchess.edu  
or myDCC or email: 

           registrar@sunydutchess.edu   
  
Thursday, August 1 Last Day to Withdraw from Summer Session 2  ACT Center 

with a grade of “W”     act@sunydutchess.edu  
or myDCC email to 

                     registrar@sunydutchess.edu   
 
Tuesday, August 13 Summer Session 2 Classes and  

Full Term Classes End/Final Exams    
 

 
Friday, August 16 Grades Available for all Summer Sessions   myDCC 

Available to Students on myDCC     
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